## M1600005260

(Req	uestor's Name)			
(Address)				
	lress)			
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
PICK-UP		MAIL		
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status		
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				
Office Use Only				



FILED 2016 JUN 30 AM 6: 30 SECTE TARY OF STATE FALLAHASSEE, FLORID



K.SALY EXAMINER JUL -1 CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY 1201 Hays Street Tallhassee, FL 32301 Phone: 850-558-1500

۰.

ACCOUNT NO.	:	12000000195
REFERENCE	:	199561 4814048
AUTHORIZATION	:	Spretselenan
COST LIMIT	:	\$ 12500

- ORDER DATE : June 30, 2016
- ORDER TIME : 1:39 PM
- ORDER NO. : 199561-005
- CUSTOMER NO: 4814048

## FOREIGN FILINGS

NAME: PALM BAY AMBULATORY SURGICAL CENTER, LLC

XXXX QUALIFICATION (TYPE: LL)

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

CERTIFIED COPY
XX PLAIN STAMPED COPY
CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING

CONTACT PERSON: Courtney Williams -- EXT# 62935

EXAMINER:

## APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605,0502, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN. LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

1. Palm Bay Ambulatory Surgical Center, LLC

(Name of Foreign Limited Lisbility Company; must include "Limited Liability Company," "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")

(If name unavailable, enter alternate name adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Florida. The alternate name must include "Limited Liability Company," "L.L.C," or "LLC.") 2. Delaware 38-4005324

(Jurisdiction under the law company is organized)	of which foreign limited liability	(FEI number, if epplicable)	
4 July 1, 2016			
····	(Date first transacted husiness in Flo (See sections 605.0904 & 605.0905, F	rida, if prior to registration.) S. to determine penalty liability)	TILL JUN 30
5. 40 Burton Hills Blvd.,	Suite 500		
Nashville, TN 37215			ATT S
<b></b>	(Street Address of Principal	Office)	(D') $(V')$
6. (same as above)			
*			FLOR
	(Meiling Address)		·
7. Name and street addres	g of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box	NOT acceptable)	الع من معالم - ب
Name;	Corporation Service Company	10111111111111111111111111111111111111	
Office Address:	1201 Hays Street	Mile of the first strategy constrained whereas	
	Tailahassee	Florida 32301	
	(City)	(Zip code)	-
designated in this applica to complywith the provisi accept the obligations of t	gistered agent and to accept service of j tion, I hereby accept the appointment a		s capacity. I further agree
	(Registered age	nt's signature)	
8. The name, title or caps	icity and address of the person(s) who ha	as/have authority to manage is/are:	
Surgery Center Holdings,	Inc., Manager		
40 Burton Hills Blvd., Su	ite 500		

Nashville, TN 37215

9. Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted)

fature often authorized person

This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree follows as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

Jonnifer B. Baldock, Senior Vice President and Secretary

Typed or printed name of signee



The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "PALM BAY AMBULATORY SURGICAL CENTER, LLC" IS DULY FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE THIRTIETH DAY OF JUNE, A.D. 2016.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "PALM BAY AMBULATORY SURGICAL CENTER, LLC" WAS FORMED ON THE FIRST DAY OF JUNE, A.D. 2016.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL FRANCHISE TAXES HAVE BEEN ASSESSED TO DATE.

016 JUN 30 AM 6: 30 T

Page 1



of Style leffray W. Bullach, Se

Authentication: 202588825 Date: 06-30-16

6057385 8300 SR# 20164728603

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml